

**INSTALLATION OF A TRAFFIC SIGNAL AT PEPPER AVENUE AT WINCHESTER DRIVE-TERRACE ROAD
CITY PROJECT NO. 190802
BID SUMMARY**

				KDC, dba Dynalectric		Crosstown Electric & Data Inc.		Elecnor Belco Electric, Inc.		California Professional Engineers, Inc		DBX, Inc	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$14,257.00	\$14,257.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,629.00	\$2,629.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Portable Changeable Message Signs	2	EA	\$2,629.00	\$5,258.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
4	Project Information Signs	2	EA	\$526.00	\$1,052.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
5	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$2,629.00	\$2,629.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$1,577.00	\$1,577.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
7	Traffic Signal and Signing and Striping Installation	1	LS	\$257,748.00	\$257,748.00	\$280,126.00	\$280,126.00	\$303,000.00	\$303,000.00	\$311,582.00	\$311,582.00	\$314,950.00	\$314,950.00
BID SCHEDULE TOTAL				\$285,150.00		\$315,526.00		\$320,000.00		\$325,382.00		\$329,650.00	

**INSTALLATION OF A TRAFFIC SIGNAL AT PEPPER AVENUE AT WINCHESTER DRIVE-TERRACE ROAD
CITY PROJECT NO. 190802
BID SUMMARY**

				PTM General Engineering Services, Inc.		* Conti Corporation		International Line Builders		L.A. Traffic Signal Transportation, Inc		Calpromax Engineering, Inc.	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,863.00	\$7,863.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,610.00	\$4,610.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3	Portable Changeable Message Signs	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00
4	Project Information Signs	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,328.00	\$4,656.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
5	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,651.00	\$2,651.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
6	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,762.00	\$5,762.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
7	Traffic Signal and Signing and Striping Installation	1	LS	\$321,800.00	\$321,800.00	\$338,723.14	\$338,723.14	\$309,824.00	\$309,824.00	\$328,000.00	\$328,000.00	\$343,000.00	\$343,000.00
BID SCHEDULE TOTAL				\$336,963.00		\$338,723.14		\$352,103.00		\$367,100.00		\$368,800.00	

* = Contractor did not submit their bid on the proper bid form.

**INSTALLATION OF A TRAFFIC SIGNAL AT PEPPER AVENUE AT WINCHESTER DRIVE-TERRACE ROAD
CITY PROJECT NO. 190802
BID SUMMARY**

				ACCI		Sturgeon Electric California, LLC		Quality Light and Electrical	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$29,775.00	\$29,775.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,858.75	\$8,858.75	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
3	Portable Changeable Message Signs	2	EA	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,038.00	\$4,076.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
4	Project Information Signs	2	EA	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
5	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,333.00	\$3,333.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
6	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,555.00	\$5,555.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
7	Traffic Signal and Signing and Striping Installation	1	LS	\$360,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$321,352.25	\$321,352.25	\$333,611.00	\$333,611.00
BID SCHEDULE TOTAL				\$374,200.00		\$376,950.00		\$417,011.00	